[ 018 ]
[ 01 ] [ 02 ]
 LOUPES AND HEADLIGHTS
LED LOUPELIGHT
 HEINE LED LoupeLight®
 Advanced LED Technology. White, homogenous light, ideal for all surgical and
dental applications.
Coaxial Illumination. Shadow-free illumination of cavities, ideal for ENT and dental

 LED LOUPELIGHT AND ACCESSORIES
 HEINE LED LoupeLight® and Accessories
Ordering Information
 LED LoupeLight
LED LoupeLight for HR / HRP Loupes with i-View loupe mount [ 02 ] C-008.32.236
LED LoupeLight for HR-C Loupes with rigid loupe mount [ 01 ] C-008.32.238
Detachable Yellow Filter [ 03 ] C-000.32.241
 LED LoupeLight with Power Source
For i-View loupe
mount (HR / HRP)
For rigid loupe
mount (HR-C)
LED LoupeLight with mPack LL and EN 50 [ 01 ] C-008.32.381 C-008.32.382
LED LoupeLight with mPack LL and plug-in
transformer [ 02 ] C-008.32.384 C-008.32.385
 LED LoupeLight Sets with HR Binocular Loupes
Magnifi cation and
working distance in mm
HR 2.5x / 340 HR 2.5x / 420 HR 2.5x / 520